Name

Natalie Fraley
Tally Connors
Alexis Kleven
Cooper Joy

Erin Tack
Alexandra Harman
Evermore Kaiser
Mati Ohlson
Cayla Gutenberger
Capri Franzen
Kylee Gibbs
Megan Skeels

KELSO HILANDERS
2019 Varsity Girls Basketball

Height
5'8"
5'4"
53"
5'8"
5'10"
5'9"
5'10"
5'5"
5'4"
5'9"
5'10"
6'1"

Year
9

SAGSHL

Qo0™

Head Coach
Jennifer Hamilton

Assistants

Taylor Pritchett
Jack Smale
Krista Spaulding

Athletic Trainer
TJ Albin

Cheer Advisor
Megan Lamb

Cheerleaders
Daly Chamberlain
Courtney Heinlen

Emme Mackey

Kendall Ott
Kelcey Ray
Mya Soto
Houston Temanson
Anna Westlund

Varsity Cheerleaders
Daly Chamberlain
Courtney Heinlen

Emme Mackey
Kendall Ott
Kelcey Ray

Mya Soto
Houston Temanson
Anna Westlund

Superintendent
Mary Beth Tack

Principal
Christine McDaniel

Athletic Director
Bob Freund

LD

PacificTech

Construction

G
9
Jera Contt2




